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Hotel Name Hotel Category Single Double

Rates are in CHF (Swiss francs), per room, per night, including breakfast and service.

For reservations please fill the hotel booking form (separate word document)
and send it to the following address:

Palazzo dei Congressi
Piazza Indipendenza 4
CH - 6900 Lugano
Switzerland

Tel. +41 (0)91 911 04 04
Fax +41 (0)91 921 14 60
E-mail: hotel@lugano-conventions.com www.3dbodyscanning.org

Webpage

1 Hotel Pestalozzi ** 125 / 160 210 www.pestalozzi-lugano.ch

2 Hotel Walter au Lac *** 185 232 www.walteraulac.ch

3 Hotel Zurigo ** 120 / 140 180 www.hotelzurigo.ch

4 Hotel Ceresio *** 110 / 130 160 www.hotelceresio.ch

5 Hotel Nassa *** 150 220 www.hotelnassa.ch

9 Hotel Colorado *** 130 / 145 200 www.colorado.ch

7 Hotel Federale *** 160 /185 240 www.hotel-federale.ch

A Hotel Lugano Dante **** 265 / 305 345 www.hotel-luganodante.com

B Hotel Villa Sassa **** 270 370 www.villasassa.ch

C Hotel Splendide Royal ***** 306 391 www.splendide.ch

D Hotel Villa Castagnola ***** 410 510 www.villacastagnola.com

6 Hotel Acquarello *** 130 / 150 175 www.acquarello.ch

8 Hotel San Carlo ** 130 180 www.hotelsancarlolugano.com


